
 First Quarter Reading Project 
 World News and Culture Links 

 Central and South America 
 Miami Herald, the Americas Desk - 
 https://www.miamiherald.com/news/nation-world/world/americas/ 
 LatinNews -  https://www.latinnews.com/ 

 AP News, Latin America -  https://apnews.com/hub/latin-america 
 BBC Latin America -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/latin_america 
 The Rio Times -  https://www.riotimesonline.com/ 

 -  Arts and Culture: 
 https://www.riotimesonline.com/brazil-news/category/rio-entertainment/art-and-culture/ 

 AP News, Central America -  https://apnews.com/hub/central-america 

 Canada 
 CBC News -  https://www.cbc.ca/news 
 CTV News -  https://www.ctvnews.ca/ 

 -  Culture link:  https://www.ctvnews.ca/lifestyle 
 Toronto Sun -  https://torontosun.com/category/news/national/ 

 Europe 
 BBC Europe -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/europe 
 euronews -  https://www.euronews.com/ 
 Reuters News Service, European desk - 
 https://www.reuters.com/world/europe/ 
 Times of India, Europe News Desk - 
 https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/europe 

 European Union Classroom -  https://europa.eu/newsroom/home_en 
 -  Culture link:  https://culture.ec.europa.eu/whats-new  ? 
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 Africa 
 The Africa Report -  https://www.theafricareport.com/ 
 Africa News -  https://www.africanews.com/ 

 -  Culture link:  https://www.africanews.com/culture/ 
 BBC Africa -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/africa 
 Reuters News Service, African Desk -  https://www.reuters.com/world/africa/ 

 The Middle East 
 BBC Middle East -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/middle_east 
 AP News, Middle East -  https://apnews.com/hub/middle-east 
 Reuters NEws Service, Middle Eastern Desk 
 -  https://www.reuters.com/world/middle-east/ 

 Local News Outlet - The Jerusalem Post -  https://www.jpost.com/middle-east 
 Local News Outlet - Arab News -  https://www.arabnews.com/middleeast 

 -  Arts and Culture Link:  https://www.arabnews.com/lifestyle/art-culture 

 The Far East and India 
 Hurriyet Daily News (from Turkey) - 
 https://www.hurriyetdailynews.com/index/far-east 
 BBC Asia -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/asia 
 The Times of India -  https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india 
 BBC India -  https://www.bbc.com/news/world/asia/india 

 Oceania (Australia, New Zealand, 
 Pacific Islands) 
 Sydney Morning Herald - 
 https://www.smh.com.au/world/oceania 

 -  Culture link:  https://www.smh.com.au/culture 
 Gulf News, Oceania Desk -  https://gulfnews.com/world/oceania 
 The Asian Age, Oceania Desk - 
 https://www.asianage.com/world/oceania 

 Pacific News Service -  https://pina.com.fj/ 
 Pacific Island Times -  https://www.pacificislandtimes.com/ 

 -  Culture link:  https://www.pacificislandtimes.com/arts-culture 
 UK Guardian, Pacific Islands Desk -  https://www.theguardian.com/world/pacific-islands 
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 Indonesia 
 The Jakarta Post -  https://www.thejakartapost.com/ 
 Indonesian News Agency -  https://en.antaranews.com/ 

 -  Culture Link:  https://www.thejakartapost.com/life 
 Reuters News Service, Indonesia Desk -  https://www.reuters.com/news/archive/indonesia 
 BBC News, Indonesia Desk -  https://www.bbc.com/news/topics/cmj34zmw7vmt 

 Antarctica 
 The Antarctic Sun -  https://antarcticsun.usap.gov/ 
 Culture link:  https://antarcticsun.usap.gov/features/?cat=Perspectives 
 Live Science, Antarctica - 
 https://www.livescience.com/topics/antarctica 
 Sci Tech Daily, Antarctica -  https://scitechdaily.com/tag/antarctica/ 
 UK Guardian, Antarctica Desk - 
 https://www.theguardian.com/world/antarctica 
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